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6783 - plan holders list , Friday 1/11/13
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6783 Parisi Construction Co. Inc. Jeremy Hillebrand 508 South Nine Mound Road Verona WI 53593- 608-848-5991 - 608-848-5992 jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 12/28/2012

6783 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1701 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 12/31/2012

6783 Radtke Contractors Joe Hoffman 6408 Cross Road
Winneconn
e WI 54986 920-582-4114 - 920-582-4441 jhoffman@radtkecontractors.com Email 1/2/2013

6783 Payne & Dolan Inc. Doug Guthrie 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593- 608-845-8900 - 608-845-8884 llanger@payneanddolan.com Both 1/2/2013
6783 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 1/2/2013

6783 S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac WI 53561- 608-493-4149 - 608-493-4150 slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 1/2/2013
6783 Builders Exchange of WI Sandi Halliburton 11331 West Rogers Street Milwaukee WI 53227- 414-763-1520 - 414-763-2800 milwaukee@bxwi.com Email 1/2/2013
6783 WK Construction Co. Inc. Phil Luedtke 4292 Twin Valley Road Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-4424 304 608-836-4691 pluedtke@wk-construction.com Both 1/2/2013
6783 Milwaukee Concrete Bret Parson 11020 W Mitchel st West allis WI 53214- 414-630-9224 - 414-257-2272 milwaukeeconcrete@gmail.com Email 1/2/2013

6783
Midwestern roofing and Construction 
Inc. Yolanda

4060 N.34th St. Milwaukee WI 
53209 Milwaukee WI 53209 414-444-3209 - 414-444-3237 midwesternroofing@sbcglobal.net Email 1/2/2013

6783 Nickles Electric Mike Pohlman 4269 Argosy Court Madison Wi 53714- 608-222-3456 - 608-222-4271 mpohlman@nickleselectric.com Both 1/2/2013
6783 Joe Daniels construction Co. Inc. Joseph Biddick 919 Applegate Rd. Madison WI 53713 608-271-4800 - 608-271-4570 jbiddick@danielsco.com Both 1/3/2013
6783 Electric One Paula Simons P.O. Box 261 Portage WI 53901- 608-742-2222 - 608-742-5658 psimons@elec1.com Email 1/3/2013
6783 Raymond P Cattell Inc Spencer Cattell 2401 Vondron Rd Madison WI 53718- 608-222-3180 16 608-222-6514 scattell@rpcattell.com Both 1/3/2013

6783 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO BOX 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 1/3/2013

6783 madison commercial landscapes nate amble 1871 hwy mm oregon wi 53575- 608-835-7700 - 608-835-7987 madisoncommercial@frontier.com Both 1/3/2013

6783 R G Huston Company Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Rd
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527- 608-255-9223 - 608-839-5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Both 1/3/2013

6783 Guide Lines Pavement Marking LLC Terri Yeager N5144 Ludwig Road Rio WI 53960- 920-992-3175 - 920-992-3174 guidelines@centurytel.net Email 1/3/2013

6783 JW Schultz Construction Jason Schultz N2941 Banker Rd
Fort 
Atkinson WI 53538- 920-568-8699 - 920-568-8819 administrator@jwschultz.net Both 1/7/2013

6783 Dane County Contracting LLC Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Ct. #6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3040 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Both 1/8/2013
6783 Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairie WI 53590- 608-318-1595 - 608-318-1589 estimating@capitolunderground.net Both 1/8/2013
6783 Wolf Paving Brad Scharfenorth 5423 Reiner Rd Sun Prairie WI 53590- 608-249-7931 - 608-837-2623 brads@wolfpaving.com Email 1/9/2013

6783 Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc. Jim Millar 5729 Whippoorwill Rd
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-798-1741 - 608-798-1740 jhmillar@tds.net Email 1/9/2013

6783 All Phase Power Systems LLC Tom Berg 5401 Kroncke Dr. Madison WI 53711- 608-212-2263 - 608-271-4403 appselectric@att.net Email 1/9/2013
6783 Homburg Contractors Scott Burmeister 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-244-3554 - 608-244-9113 SBurmeister@HomburgInc.com Both 1/9/2013
6783 Highway Light & Landscape Inc. Greg Melcher N7936 County Highway D Watertown WI 53094- 920-261-9989 - 920-261-9904 highwaylight@wildblue.net Email 1/10/2013


